Soggetto
conferente

ISTITUTO
COMPRENSIVO

VILLAFRANCA
DASTI

ISTITUTO
COMPRENSIVO
VILLAFRANCA
DASTI

ISTITUTO
COMPRENSIVO
VILLAFRANCA
DASTI

ISTITUTO
COMPRENSIVO

VILLAFRANCA
DASTI

ISTITUTO
COMPRENSIVO
VILLAFRANCA
DASTI

ISTITUTO
COMPRENSIVO

VILLAFRANCA
DASTI

ISTITUTO
COMPRENSIVO
VILLAFRANCA
DASTI

ISTITUTO
COMPRENSIVO

VILLAFRANCA
DASTI

ISTITUTO
COMPRENSIVO
VILLAFRANCA
DASTI

ISTITUTO
COMPRENSIVO

VILLAFRANCA
DASTI

ISTITUTO
COMPRENSIVO
VILLAFRANCA
DASTI

ISTITUTO
COMPRENSIVO

VILLAFRANCA
DASTI

Soggetto
percettore

GREGUOLDO
ROSALIA

FAUSSONE
ANNALINA

MAURINO
DANIELA

LEVA MARIA
CRISTINA

MAURINO
PIA

GARELLI
MARA

ZAGARELLA
SIMONA

CALAGNA
MAURO

Data
conferimento

incarico

07/12/2018

07/12/2018

07/12/2018

07/12/2018

07/12/2018

25/10/2018

07/12/2018

14/09/2018

25/10/2018

31/05/2018

20/02/2018

22/10/2018

Oggetto
dell'incarico

ALTRE
TIPOLOGIE

ALTRE
TIPOLOGIE

ALTRE
TIPOLOGIE

ALTRE
TIPOLOGIE

ALTRE
TIPOLOGIE

ALTRE
TIPOLOGIE

ALTRE
TIPOLOGIE

ALTRE
TIPOLOGIE

ALTRE
TIPOLOGIE

ALTRE
TIPOLOGIE

ALTRE
TIPOLOGIE

ALTRE
TIPOLOGIE

Compenso
lordo

678,00 €

678,00 €

678,00 €

678,00 €

678,00 €

678,00 €

678,00 €

2017,00€

678,00 €

2500,00 €

1680,00 €

678,00 €

Titolo
oneroso/gratuito

Stato saldo

Stato incarico

C Oneroso )

C Saldato

C Concluso

)

( Oneroso )

( Saldato

( Concluso

C Oneroso )

C Saldato

C Concluso

C Oneroso )

C Saldato

C Concluso

( Oneroso )

( Saldato

( Concluso

C Oneroso )

C Saldato

C Concluso

( Oneroso )

( Saldato

( Concluso

C Oneroso )

C Saldato

C Concluso

( Oneroso )

( Saldato

( Concluso

C Oneroso )

C Saldato

C Concluso

( Oneroso )

( Saldato

( Concluso

C Oneroso )

C Saldato

C Concluso

Data inizio

incarico

07/12/2018

07/12/2018

07/12/2018

07/12/2018

07/12/2018

25/10/2018

07/12/2018

14/09/2018

25/10/2018

31/05/2018

20/02/2018

22/10/2018

Data fine

incarico

31/08/2019

31/08/2015

31/08/2019

31/08/2019

31/08/2015

31/08/2019

31/08/2015

31/08/2019

31/08/2015

31/08/2019

31/08/2015

31/08/2019



